Timestamp User Bi Ik Prof

5/10/2018 23:02: rat03gopoh
5/12/2018 6:11:2 Jhonvir666
5/15/2018 12:19: ngocbich
5/18/2018 17:15: ebi1790
5/22/2018 14:18: catubayjhon
5/24/2018 22:47: monojet2

https://bitcointalk Jr Member
https://bitcointalk Jr Member
https://bitcointalk Sr Member
https://bitcointalk Jr Member
https://bitcointalk Jr Member
https://bitcointalk Jr Member
5/24/2018 23:04: jponline4u https://bitcointalk Jr Member
5/28/2018 13:54: nicpaig https://bitcointalk Member
5/31/2018 19:35: babysweetTiger( https://bitcointalk Sr Member
6/5/2018 8:17:27 cuongtroll113
6/6/2018 21:50:1 oskalisa
6/7/2018 7:53:03 jejk2419
6/9/2018 3:02:10 Bohitek97
6/9/2018 11:44:2 MetalBall
6/13/2018 2:02:4 ! vanovi4
6/21/2018 22:23: syafarifday

https://bitcointalk Jr Member
https://bitcointalk Jr Member
https://bitcointalk Jr Member
https://bitcointalk Jr Member
https://bitcointalk Jr Member
https://bitcointalk Jr Member
https://bitcointalk Jr Member

Ranl Current Numbei ETH Address

103
55
10

403

870

1000

500
929

362

229

1496
162
1369
3

5

AR}

Accepted ?
0x6Df7584f2CEC Yes

Oxa9ab3cc926al Yes

0xE6Ea856aDed No [Reason : Newbie]
0xe6dC466bFaa No [Reason : Ineligible
0x1957233178F¢ No [Not wearing Sig]
0xbED253a3402 No [Not wearing Sig]
0x608047e15Db' No [Not wearing Sig]
0xf5412232270A Yes

0xc650742cD9F: No [Not wearing Sig]
0xfFB07a20e5E! Yes

0x142A2F21934| Yes

0xcd2bd1396f3d Yes

0x57467D4CB04 No [Not wearing Sig]
0x0Dd37250cbe” Yes

0x40B43Ed22b1BA65c69d7A93B0b2593f7945C209C

https://m.freewallet.org/id/syafarifday/eth

Weekly Stakes Week 1 (11/5/18 Week 2 (18/5/18 Week 3 (25/5/18 Week 4 (1/6/18 - 7/6/18)

Ban
Ban
Ban
Ban
Ban

Ban

Ban

10
10

10
10
10

10 10 10 0

0 10 10 0
0 0

15 15

0


https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1365271
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1154218
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2026295;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1755094
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1847853
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2087331
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2087267
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1808591
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=992987;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1700008
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2083682
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1272304
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2124289
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1700983
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2145681
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile
https://m.freewallet.org/id/syafarifday/eth

