Timestamp	Bitcointalk Use	r Bitcointalk Profi	Bitcointalk Ranl	Current Numbe	ETH Address	Accepted ?	Weekly Stakes	Week 1 (11/5/18	Week 2 (18/5/18	Week 3 (25/5/18	Week 4 (1/6/18 -	7/6/18)
5/10/2018 23:02	: rat03gopoh	https://bitcointalk	Jr Member	103	0x6Df7584f2CE0	Yes	10	10	10	10	0	
5/12/2018 6:11:2	2 Jhonvir666	https://bitcointalk	Jr Member	55	0xa9ab3cc926a1	Yes	10	0	10	10	0	
5/15/2018 12:19	: ngocbich	https://bitcointalk	Sr Member	10	0xE6Ea856aDe3	No [Reason : Newbie]	Ban					
5/18/2018 17:15	5: ebi1790	https://bitcointalk	Jr Member	403	0xe6dC466bFaa	No [Reason : Ineligible	Ban	0	0			
5/22/2018 14:18	3: catubayjhon	https://bitcointalk	Jr Member	870	0x1957233178F8	No [Not wearing Sig]	Ban					
5/24/2018 22:47	: monojet2	https://bitcointalk	Jr Member	1000	0xbED253a3402	No [Not wearing Sig]	Ban					
5/24/2018 23:04	: jponline4u1	https://bitcointalk	Jr Member	500	0x608047e15Db	No [Not wearing Sig]	Ban					
5/28/2018 13:54	: nicpaig	https://bitcointalk	Member	99	0xf5412232270A	Yes	15			15	15	
5/31/2018 19:35	: babysweetTiger	https://bitcointalk	Sr Member	362	0xc650742cD9F2	No [Not wearing Sig]	Ban					
6/5/2018 8:17:23	7 cuongtroll113	https://bitcointalk	Jr Member	229	0xfFB07a20e5E3	Yes	10				0	
6/6/2018 21:50:	1 oskalisa	https://bitcointalk	Jr Member	1496	0x142A2F21934	Yes	10					
6/7/2018 7:53:03	3 jejk2419	https://bitcointalk	Jr Member	162	0xcd2bd1396f3d	Yes	10					
6/9/2018 3:02:10	0 Bohitek97	https://bitcointalk	Jr Member	1369	0x57467D4CB04	No [Not wearing Sig]	Ban					
6/9/2018 11:44:2	2 MetalBall	https://bitcointalk	Jr Member	39	0x0Dd37250cbc	Yes	10					
6/13/2018 2:02:4	4 ! vanovi4	https://bitcointalk	Jr Member	51	0x40B43Ed22b1	BA65c69d7A93B0b2593	3f7945C209C					
6/21/2018 22:23	3: syafarifday	https://bitcointalk	Jr Member	1	https://m.freewall	et.org/id/syafarifday/eth						